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IF THESE DIMENSIONS DO NOT MEASURE ONE INCH (1") EXACTLY, THIS DRAWING WILL HAVE BEEN ENLARGED OR REDUCED, AFFECTING ALL LABELED SCALES.

DEVELOPMENT FOOTPRINT SQ. FT. NOTES

RESIDENCE 1,973 1. PROPOSED 2-STORY SINGE FAMILY RESIDENCE, 3200 SF

GARAGE 648 . PROPOSED 2 CAR GARAGE W/ STORAGE LOFT, 1,280 SF

DECK 430 . PROPOSED DECK

LAWN 9,400 . PROPOSED LAWN AREA

PARKING/PATH - PAVERS 1,819 . PRPOSED PAVERS PARKING AREA AND FOOTPATH

DRIVEWAY - ASPALT 665 . EXISTING ASPHALT DRIVEWAY REPLACED W/ NEW

CHICKEN COOP 190 ASPHALT. MIN. WIDTH OF 12' FOR FIRE ACCESS +2'

STORMWATER 500 CLEARANCE ON EACH SIDE TO MEET GRESHAM FIRE

VEGGIE GARDEN 800 SERVICE REQ., DRIVEWAY VARIANCE MCRR 16.300

TRAMPOLINE AREA 155 7. CERTIFIED SEPTIC DRAINFIELD, DRAINFIELD 10' SETBACK

AND TANK, PERMIT 19-184736-SE, REV 4

NEW DEVELOPMENT S.F. 16,580 8. ROOF PERIMETER ABOVE

PREVIOUS UNPERMITTED S.F. 22,420 9. WATER WELL HEAD INSIDE GARAGE

TOTAL S.F. TO BE MITIGATED* 39,000 10. TREES (3) TO BE REMOVED. (1) DOUGLAS FIR NEXT TO

DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE (2) SMALL APPLE TREES NORTH OF

*NOTE, REFER TO DWG L101 FOR TOTAL MITIGATED ARE PER PROPOSED GARAGE

SEC-WR REQUIREMENTS 11. NOT APPLICABLE (100’ SETBACK FROM BANK OF

JOHNSON CREEK, REQ. PER MC SEC-WR 12. EXISTING
WATER WELL SHED TO BE REMOVED)

13. EXISTING ASPHALT TO BE REMOVED

14. 10' PROPERTY LINE SETBACK

15. 25' PROPERTY LINE SETBACK

16. PROPOSED STORMWATER RETENTION PLANTER BOXES
REFER TO CIVIL DRAWING SHEETS 1&2

17. EXISTING RESIDENCE (1100 SF) & GARAGE (270 SF),
PROPOSED TO REMOVE ALL PLUMBING & REMAIN AS
STORAGE PER COUNTY APPROVAL

18. CURRENT DRIVEWAY SUBMITTED FOR VARIANCE
REQUEST MCRR 16.200. PROPOSED DRIVEWAY REDUCED
TO 20' AND REMAINING TO BE PLANTED WITH NATIVE
GRASS

19.100' YEAR FLOOD PLANE, REFER TO SWLS SURVEY 9/2018

20. PROPERTY LINE

21. UNPERMITTED FENCE, TO BE PERMITTED, SEE FEMA
CERTIFICATION TO MEET FLOODPLANE DEVELOPMENT
STANDARDS.

22. UNPERMITTED CHICKEN COUP TO BE REMOVED

23. ELECTRIC BOX

24. DECOMMISSIONED SEPTIC PERMIT 19-177621-SE

25. UNPERMITTED BRIDGE TO BE REMOVED

26. JOHNSON CREEK

27. UTILITY POLE

28. SEPTIC CLEAN OUT

29. CURRENT SEPTIC SYSTEM TO BE DECOMMISSIONED
UNDER PERMIT 19-177621-SE

30. PROPOSED WOOD CHIP PATH, SEE DRWG L101

31. GRAVEL & FILTER FABRIC TO BE REMOVED IN THIS AREA

32. PROPOSED NEW CHICKEN COUP TO BE LESS THAN 200
sQ. FT.

33. VEGETATED AREA, REFER TO ASSESSMENT AND
MITIGATION PLAN BY BLUE LEAF ENVIRONMENTAL

34. (NOT USED)

35. TRAMPOLINE, WOOD CHIP AREA
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This drawing is issued as an instrument of service and remains the property of Heggen Architecture. It is to be used by a specific client on a specific lot one time only or per written agreement between the Client and Heggen Architecture. This drawing is not to be used by anyone on other projects, for additions to this project, or for completion of this project by any party other than the original client except by agreement in writing. Heggen Architecture is the author of this document and retains all common law, statutory and other reserved rights, including the copyright. The reuse or reproduction by any means of this drawing, ideas, designs, or drafted works without the express written permission from Heggen Architecture is strictly forbidden by law under the
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